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64GB USB3.2 Genl DTX/64GB Exodia KINGSTON

64GB USB3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA METAL USB BELLEK
LU3665064GG4

128GB USB3.2 Genl DTX/128GB Exodia KINGSTON

128GB USB3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA METAL USB BELLEK
LU3665128GG4

64GB USB3.2 DTXM/64GB Exodia M KINGSTON

64GB USB3.2 DTXS/64GB Exodia S KINGSTON
BLACK+BLACK

64 USB3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA SIYH USB BELLEK
LU301K064GG4

64GB USB3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA BEYAZ USB BELLEK
LU301WO64GG4

128GB USB3.2 DTXM/128GB Exodia M KINGSTON

64GB USB3.2 Genl DTKN/64GB DT Kyson KINGSTON

128 USB 3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA SIYAH USB BELLEK
LU301K128GG4

128GB USB3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA BEYAZ USB BELLEK
LU301W128GG4

Marka

Kingston

Kioxia

Kingston

Kioxia

Kingston

Kingston

Kioxia

Kioxia

Kingston

Kingston

Kioxia

Kioxia

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

4,38 USD

5,56 USD

7,44 USD

8,69 USD

4,31 USD

4,36 USD

4,50 USD

4,69 USD

6,81 USD

7,81 USD

7,94 USD

8,00 USD



128GB USB3.2 Genl DTKN/128GB DT Kyson Kingston 0 11,88 USD
KINGSTON




